
Class Breed ArmbandDog Name (Registered) Sweepstakes CKC Number
1 23 That's Better Than Sex Too Eh Junior Puppy Male Male 12001276

9 MistyTrails Amiguito Del Zorro Senior Puppy Male Male YY441273
11 Baribal's Ironman Senior Puppy Male Male Listed

4 13 Talemaker's RUNVS Senior Puppy Male Male ZC456750
15 MISTYTRAILS DIEGO DELA VEGA Senior Puppy Male Male YY441272

1 BJuvSweeps 53 ROCKHURST'S KISMET AT CINNBAR Senior Puppy Male Male YW433316
3 55 CH. ROCKHURST DREAM ON HAVNTYME Senior Puppy Male Male ZA442830
2 37 Yup's Love 'Em & Leave 'Em at Mylad Senior Puppy Male Male 1119848
1 33 Pillowtalk's Local Hero ll Yearling Male Male 1118286
ABS 57 CH. ROCKHURST'S THEODORE Yearling Male Male YL407605
ABS 22 That's Eh Sweet Chocolate Seduction Junior Puppy Female Female 12001277
2 24 MISTYTRAILS SWEET SERENDIPITY Junior Puppy Female Female ZG457432
1 50 Mylad Gold Dust and Fairytales Junior Puppy Female Female ZC459258
4 64 SYRYN SOLANA D'CABANA Junior Puppy Female Female ZE448417
3 70 MYLAD HAVNTYME PHOENIX RISING Junior Puppy Female Female ZC459272

74 ROCKHURST'S FANFARE BYTHECREEK Junior Puppy Female Female ZG458037
2 28 CKC Ch. MistyTrails Bopcha's Girl Jo.E Senior Puppy Female Female YU439172
1 36 MYLAD N HUGABREW REI NA ELENA Senior Puppy Female Female YY447608
1 8 CKC MistyTrail Keopah Godiva'Lishus Yearling Female Female YU433163
ABS 66 CH. ROCKHURST'S LITTLE PRINCESS Yearling Female Female YL405467
1 BVetSweeps 5 GrCH. Havntyme El Vengador, CGN 7 to 10 years Male PW007776
2 47 Pocotesoros Los Gabatos 7 to 10 years Male PC971735
1 RUVetSweeps 10 CKC Ch. MistyTrails Catreeya ByEmmy 7 to 10 years Female NL877397
1 19 CH. Corazon Del Danzon De Belin 10+ years Male 1073111
ABS 30 CH. SINEADE'S GINGER AT HUGABREW 10+ years Female HC615926

Regular Official Classes
1 RWM 23 That's Better Than Sex Too Eh Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Male 12001276
4 11 Baribal's Ironman Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Male Listed
2 BBrSp 15 MISTYTRAILS DIEGO DELA VEGA Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Male YY441272

45 Seantiagos Remy Martin MistyT Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Male YY441246
1 53 ROCKHURST'S KISMET AT CINNBAR Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Male YW433316
3 62 No Imperfection Keep Dreaming Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Male listed
1 33 Pillowtalk's Local Hero ll Yearling 12 to 18 months Male 1118286
2 39 Blue Mt The Spy that Loved Me at Wysteria Yearling 12 to 18 months Male LISTED



1 9 MistyTrails Amiguito Del Zorro Canadian Bred Male YY441273
MTS 21 Mendota's Adorabull Greek Legend Bred by Exhibitor Male 10001315
1 WM, BW 29 Hycrest Strikeout Open Male WQ313308
3 35 Mylad's Here Comes the Sun Open Male YN426835
2 59 AM CH. ASKIN STEPPIN TO THE BAD SIDE Open Male LISTED
1 VM, BVSp 19 CH. Corazon Del Danzon De Belin Veterans Male 1073111

22 That's Eh Sweet Chocolate Seduction Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female 12001277
2 24 MISTYTRAILS SWEET SERENDIPITY Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female ZG457432
1 52 Myla's Pippa Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female ZC447581
4 64 SYRYN SOLANA D'CABANA Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female ZE448417

74 ROCKHURST'S FANFARE BYTHECREEK Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female ZG458037
3 70 MYLAD HAVNTYME PHOENIX RISING Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months Female ZC459272
1 18 Auroja's Yosakai Classy B Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year Female ZA443756
1 8 CKC MistyTrail Keopah Godiva'Lishus Yearling 12 to 18 months Female YU433163
2 48 Mylad's Imagine That At DZ Yearling 12 to 18 months Female YU459256
2 32 Havadahl Luscious Lola Canadian Bred Female XS390011
1 RWF 36 MYLAD N HUGABREW REI NA ELENA Canadian Bred Female YY447608
MTS 20 That's Adorabull's Dreaming of You Bred by Exhibitor Female 10001320
ABS 34 Havadahl Peanutbutter Taffy Bred by Exhibitor Female 12000413
1 WF 50 Mylad Gold Dust and Fairytales Bred by Exhibitor Female ZC459258
2 78 TALEMAKER'S PANDEMONIUM REIGNS Bred by Exhibitor Female YL445374
1 26 BG'S ZANTEDESCHIA 'PARIS' Open Female LISTED
3 38 Pillowtalk's Babette La Fleur Open Female 1118287
2 58 MYLAD SYLARENA AINT MSBHAVEN Open Female s444193
1 VF 10 CKC Ch. MistyTrails Catreeya ByEmmy Veterans Female NL877397
ABS 30 CH. SINEADE'S GINGER AT HUGABREW Veterans Female HC615926

7 CH. Pocopayasos Ace is High Specials Only Male XY384407
AOM 5 GrCH. Havntyme El Vengador, CGN Specials Only Male PW007776

13 Talemaker's RUNVS Specials Only Male ZC456750
25 MBIS CKC GRCh. AKC Ch. Eddie Murphy at MistyTrails, CGN Specials Only Male WA274857

BISp 27 Ch. MistyTrail's Life Of Riley Specials Only Male YJ413652
BStudGSp 31 CH. Adorabull That's Better Than Sex Specials Only Male 28001676
BPSp 37 Yup's Love 'Em & Leave 'Em at Mylad Specials Only Male 1119848

ABS 49 CH. MARCOSA'S LICENSE TO THRILL AT MOJITO Specials Only Male 1114953
55 CH. ROCKHURST DREAM ON HAVNTYME Specials Only Male ZA442830



ABS 57 CH. ROCKHURST'S THEODORE Specials Only Male YL407605
61 CH. MISTYTRAILS WINLIKE SECRETARIAT Specials Only Male YL40194

BOSSp 6 Ch. Lady B Specials Only Female YU435126
28 CKC Ch. MistyTrails Bopcha's Girl Jo.E Specials Only Female YU439172
44 Ch. Hycrest This Is It Specials Only Female YG408350

ABS 66 CH. ROCKHURST'S LITTLE PRINCESS Specials Only Female YL405467
ABS 68 CH. SYRYN PACHANGA D' CABANA Specials Only Female XU374218

72 CH. MYLAD'S L' AIMEE TOUJOUR HAVNTYME Specials Only Female WQ314259
17 MIMOSA'S TAKE A BOW Exhibition Only Male YA390398
41 CKC AKC Ch. MistyTrails Elite Dutch Prince Exhibition Only Male RQ030500
47 Pocotesoros Los Gabatos Exhibition Only Male PC971735

BBrSp, BDamPSp 14 CH. WEST SIDE STORY AT MISTYTRAILS Exhibition Only Female 1111474
2 43 Ispärlans Cuba Libre d'Misty Trails Baby Puppy Male LISTED
1 BBPSp 51 ROCKHURSTS SUPERMAN BYTHECREEK Baby Puppy Male ZJ458036

12 MistyTrail Dbl Win Casino Girl Baby Puppy Female Listed
16 MistyTrails Double Your Chances Baby Puppy Female Listed
40 Happy Paws Dee Dee @ Cinnabar Baby Puppy Female Listed
42 Salida Del Sol Special Edition Baby Puppy Female Listed

ABS 54 Mylad & Wysteria The Divine Miss Brown Baby Puppy Female LISTED
1 56 Mylad`s Grand Reserv Brandy Alexander Baby Puppy Female LISTED

60 Seantiago Tak'n Heaven B'Storm Baby Puppy Female ZG454889
76 ROCKHURST'S LALAPALULUZA Baby Puppy Female ZL460004


